STARCLEAN   SURFACE SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 11182024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SCS24-HC/OC-L440-1C-A-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Cleanrooms, BSL Labs, Hi-Tech Manufacturing, Laboratory,
Food Processing Facilities, Commercial Kitchens, and more
•	 10 Day Quick Ship for orders under 50 fixtures. Consult factory for
large quantities or additional fixture options
•	 Cleanroom troffer available in 2x4. Other dimensions available with
standard lead times
•	 Surface Installation
•	 Meets ISO3/Class 1 Cleanroom standards, IP65 rated per
IEC60598, NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone ratings
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA)
SCS Quick Ship Series
SC S 24 HC OC
Series Mounting
S = Surface
Nominal Size*
24 = 2x4
*Nominal size. Dimensional
data on Page 2.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
Overlapping Frame
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
Lumen Output*
L2 =Low
L4 = Standard
L6 = Medium
L8 = High
*Subject to change. Performance
Data on page 3.
UN QS
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuits*
*Allows for
Inboard/Outboard
control.
Lens
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B = .125 White Prismatic
Poly.
C = .156 Prismatic Poly.
E = .125 White Frost Poly.
G =.140 Prismatic DR Acrylic
Voltage
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Options
SD2 = Step Dim. Module (50-100%)
SD3 = Step Dim. Module (30-70-100%)
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. LED Low (10W)*
EL2 = Emerg. Batt. LED High (20W)*
WP = 6ft. Flex Whip. Supply wires included only
unless otherwise specified
*If stored, batteries should be fully recharged every six
months and kept between 0°C-25°C to maintain optimal
battery capacity.
Quick Ship
QS = Quick Ship
STARCLEAN   SURFACE SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM
New Star Lighting